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Regionale
Marche

Fermignano 21 10 18
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Num.
9
13
17
19
23
25
80
81
90
119
208
251
263
444
509
600
608
669
823

Pilota

GENNAIOLI Nicolo
PAOLUCCI Nicolo®
GIANCAMILLI Nicolo
MENICHELLI Loris
FRANCALANCI Ayrton
AMATI Filippo

POMI Giorgio
GARATTONI Matteo
MOZZONI Michele
ONORI Nicolas
GUERCINI Diego
CAVALLARI Andrea
CERIONI Mattia

VECCHI Niccolo®
BORIANI Andrea
BALDACCI Mattia

ROSSI MERCANTI Jacopo
MANCINI ALUNNO Cesare
TAMAGNINI Denis

© MGMTiming

Campionato Regionale Marche - Umbria
Fermignano 21 Ottobre 2018

65-Garal
Elenco partenti
Pos. Classe Cat. Motoclub
11 65 Deb E. Baglioni
12 65 Cad A.M. Aretina
14 65 Cad Ostra
15 65 Cad Spoleto
3 65 Cad A.M. Aretina
2 65 Cad Fermignanese
18 65 Deb Young Riders Academy
5 65 Deb Valconca Fratte
17 65 Deb Young Riders Academy
19 65 Cad Spoleto
6 65 Cad Pepe Bevagna
9 65 Cad Young Riders Academy

13 65 Cad Quarantaquattro Racing
1 65 Cad Foligno
4 65 Cad Scintilla
7 65 Deb Fermignanese
16 65 Deb Suasa
10 65 Deb Pepe Bevagna
8 65 Deb Scorpioni

Esposto ore : 12:17

Fermignano, domenica 21 ottobre 2018

Reg.
Umb

Tos

Moto

Husqgvarna
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
KTM
KTM

Husqgvarna
KTM
KTM
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
KTM
KTM

Comitato
Regionale
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Transp .
25143
25209
25167
25226
25132
25185
25145
25184
25201
25229
25176
25151
25202
25158
25169
25183
25166
25152
25235
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